
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Varsity Football
2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time
Fri. 16-Aug John Paul II Home 7:30PM
Fri. 23-Aug St Johns Christian Home 7:30PM
Fri. 30-Aug Thomas  Heyward Home 7:30PM
Fri. 6-Sep Andrew Jackson Academy Away 7:30PM
Fri. 13-Sep Calhoun Academy Home 7:30PM
Fri. 20-Sep Clarendon Hall Away 7:30PM
Fri. 27-Sep Beaufort Academy Away 7:30PM
Fri. 4-Oct The Kings Academy Home 7:30PM
Fri. 11-Oct Patrick Henry Academy Away 7:30PM
Fri. 18-Oct Open
Fri. 25-Oct Dorchester Academy Away 7:30PM
Fri. 1-Nov Faith Christian Home 7:30PM


